
As of: 9/8/2015

Column1 Member Email Paid Open Balance Notes

1 A.R. SAVAGE & SON, INC. ARTHURS@ARSAVAGE.COM 400.00 0.00 Arthur Savage

2 AMERICAN VICTORY director@americanvictory.org 0.00 300.00 Bill Kuzmick

3 Amerisafety service@amerisafety.us 300.00 0.00 Conrad Palermo

4 ANCHOR SANDBLASTING & PAINTING anchorsandblasting@verizon.net 400.00 0.00 ??

5 ASSOCIATED ASPHALT pdebs@marianiasphalt.com 0.00 1,250.00 Patrick Debs

6 AVP VALVE, INC. ebailey@avpvalve.com 0.00 400.00 Eric Bailey

7 Bajo Cuva Cohen Turkel acuva@bajocuva.com 0.00 300.00 Tony Cuva

8 Ballard Partners, Inc. Jan@ballardfl.com 0.00 300.00 Jan Gorrie

9 BB&T rstolberg@BBandT.com 0.00 0.00 Randy Stolberg, new rep, not billed

10 Enercon, Inc. ghargrove@enercon.com 0.00 0.00 Glen Hargrove - NEW MEMBER

11 FIRST CHOICE MARINE SUPPLY gguy@FirstChoiceMarineSupply.com 0.00 300.00 David Greenwood

12 Fowler Rodriguez LLP ckoehler@frfirm.com 300.00 0.00 Christopher Koehler

13 GALLOWAY JOHNSON TOMPKINS phowell@gallowayjohnson.com 400.00 0.00 Phillip Howell

14 Garcia & Ortiz, P.A. blinthicum@garciaortiz.com 0.00 400.00 Burt Linthicum

15 GPI aharvey@gpinet.com 0.00 400.00 Skip Harvey

16 GULF MARINE REPAIR CORP. rwatts@gulfmarinerepair.com 1,250.00 0.00 Rick Watts

17 GULF SULPHUR SERVICES mariogomez@savageservices.com 400.00 0.00 Mario Gomez

18 HANCOCK BANK KENNETH.MISEMER@HANCOCKBANK.COM 1,250.00 0.00 Kenneth Misemer

19 HDR Engineering, Inc. wes.dortch@hdrinc.com 0.00 1,250.00 Wes Dortch

20 HENDRY CORPORATION awhendry@verizon.net 1,250.00 0.00 Aaron Hendry

21 HILL & KNOWLTON Invoice.HK@financeplusUSA.com 0.00 460.00 Harry Costello

22 INTERBAY COATINGS INC. Russ@interbaycoatings.com 0.00 250.00 Russell Lancaster

23 INTERNATIONAL SHIP REPAIR & MARINE SERVIC dpasquale@internationalship.com 1,250.00 0.00 George Lorton

24 KINDER MORGAN LIQUIDS GROUP - Central Fla johnj_mcfadden@kindermorgan.com 0.00 1,250.00 John McFadden

25 MACFARLANE FERGUSON & MCMULLEN shr@macfar.com 0.00 300.00 Steve Reynolds

26 MARINE TOWING OF TAMPA jkimbrell@marinetowingtampa.com 600.00 0.00 James Kimbrell

27 MARTIN TERMINALS baa8669@aol.com 0.00 300.00 Tony Austin

28 MOSAIC LVadelund@mosaicco.com 0.00 1,250.00 Lynn Vadelund

29 OSG SHIP MANAGEMENT, INC. jwhite@osg.com 1,250.00 0.00 Jere White

30 PADGET SWAN MACHINERY CO dpasquale@internationalship.com 300.00 0.00 Dave Pasquale

31 PHELPS DUNBAR shustat@phelps.com 0.00 1,250.00 Tim Shusta

32 Port Hendry Terminals, LLC billk@porthendrytampa.com 300.00 0.00 Bill Kuzmick

33 Quarles and Brady, LLP paul.parrish@quarles.com 0.00 300.00 Paul Parrish

34 SATCO pearnest@satcoinc.net 1,250.00 0.00 Pete Earnest

35 SCS ENGINEERS bfait@scsengineers.com 0.00 300.00 Brook Fait (change in rep, not responded)

36 SEA SUB SYSTEMS, INC operations@seasubsystems.com 400.00 0.00 Rep?

37 SEABULK TOWING, INC. vdavis@ckor.com 0.00 300.00 Vic Davis

38 SUNCOAST ELECTRIC MOTOR SVC Rsimpsonssvc@tampabay.rr.com 0.00 300.00 Ron Simpson

39 VPS Services, LLC olivia@virtualparalegalservices.com 0.00 0.00 New member, no billing for 2015-2016

40 YACHT STARSHIP DINING CRUISES troym@yachtstarship.com 600.00 0.00 Troy Manthey

41 YARA NORTH AMERICA, INC. Craig.King@yara.com 0.00 1,250.00 Craig King

11,900.00 12,410.00 24,310.00

Deleted members:

MORAN SHIPPING AGENCY TPA@moranshipping.com Drop member - company moved

MARTIN PRODUCT SALES LLC Angela.Reece@martinmlp.com Drop member - company moved.

TRADEMARK METALS RECYCLING ??@tmrecycling.com No contact.

Crowley Petroleum Service Dale.Wilson@crowley.com Did not pay last year.
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